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Isaac Koo239
Lone Star- TX

4.000 3.900 3.0003.6003.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.600 9.5009.1508.9509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 13.300 12.250 13.15012.450 12.50011.500 75.150
Place: 1 1 1 1 14 1 1 

1 

Noah Ha lliburton710
EnR ich- TX

4.000 3.500 3.4003.5004.1003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.700 8.8007.9507.3008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.400 12.90011.450 12.20012.200 72.450
Place: 8T 9 10 2 7T 2 2 

2 

Preston Krebsbach441
Metro Gymnastics- OR

3.200 3.200 2.7002.7002.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.200 9.3509.3008.2508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 10.850 12.45011.700 12.05012.400 71.600
Place: 12 15 3 3 5T 3T 3 

3 

S am  Hartm an464
5280 South- CO

3.200 3.300 3.0002.6003.1003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.850 9.0508.6508.3509.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.650 11.450 12.00011.250 12.05012.150 71.550
Place: 5 7T 13 7 9 3T 4T

4T

Casey M cDow e ll577
United Elite- TX

2.800 3.400 2.8003.3003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.350 9.0008.0508.6509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.700 11.650 12.30011.350 11.80011.750 71.550
Place: 4 4T 12 4 13 6 4T

4T

Roberto W hee lock681
Texas Dreams- TX

2.400 3.200 2.2002.4002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.300 8.9009.5508.8509.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.900 11.350 11.40011.650 11.10012.500 70.900
Place: 2 10 4T 13* 3 14T 6 

6 

Chance  W a llace769
A ll American - UT

2.400 3.200 3.0003.3003.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.600 8.2008.5008.7008.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 11.800 11.30011.500 11.20012.800 70.800
Place: 11 3 8T 15 1T 11T 7 

7 

A lex Kob377
Sa lto- W I

2.800 3.100 2.2002.9003.1003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.300 8.9509.2008.8007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 11.900 11.85011.800 11.15012.400 70.700
Place: 18 2 2 9 5T 13 8 

8 

W ill Brackeen434
TEGA - TX

2.400 3.100 2.4003.0003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.700 9.5508.4006.9509.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.800 9.950 11.45011.400 11.95012.800 70.350
Place: 3 19 11 12 1T 5 9 

9 

Os lo W ieck655
Capita l- TX

3.200 3.200 2.2003.3003.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.850 9.0008.3507.8508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 11.450 12.20011.650 11.20012.050 70.200
Place: 17 7T 4T 6 10 11T 10 

10 
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A lexander Fess l-T uck603
OMEGA   - OR

2.400 3.100 2.2003.1003.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.900 9.3508.0507.9008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 10.900 11.50010.850 11.55012.000 68.850
Place: 13T 14 15T 11 11 7 11 

11 

Bennett S chulte284
OGA - NE

2.400 3.200 2.2002.7002.3003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.000 8.8509.2507.7009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 10.000 11.20011.650 11.05012.200 68.400
Place: 8T 18 4T 16 7T 17 12 

12 

Jacob Rauch767
A ll American - UT

2.200 2.800 1.9002.0002.8003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.950 9.4009.4508.8509.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 11.650 10.85011.150 11.30010.750 68.050
Place: 6T 4T 14 21 18 10 13 

13 

Bla ise  Paw lak195
J .G.A . - TX

2.400 2.800 2.0002.8003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.050 8.9007.3006.8009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 10.100 11.40010.100 10.90011.850 66.650
Place: 8T 17 20 13* 12 18 14 

14 

Ryan S cott630
Acce l- CA

1.600 2.700 1.9002.8002.6002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.100 9.4508.3508.5008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 11.100 10.95010.850 11.35010.800 66.450
Place: 19 11 15T 20 17 9 15 

15 

Jacob M igue lino368
Elevate- CA

3.200 3.200 2.7003.3002.5003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.000 8.7507.4009.0506.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.250 11.550 12.25010.700 11.45010.200 66.400
Place: 21 6 17T 5 19 8 16 

16 

Na than M arsha ll705
Emerge A cademy -IA

3.200 2.800 2.9003.1003.1003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.200 5.9008.7007.9008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.000 11.70011.500 8.80011.000 66.050
Place: 13T 13 8T 10 16 20 17 

17 

Dw ayne  Johnson Jr444
A ll Star Gym- LA

3.600 3.200 1.9003.9003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.300 9.250 9.2007.7505.3006.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.350 8.500 11.90011.650 11.10012.450 65.950
Place: 20 21 4T 8 4 14T 18 

18 

R ige l Darkes713
Game Time- CA

2.200 3.300 3.0003.1003.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.450 8.1007.9007.5008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 10.500 11.10010.700 11.1009.750 65.500
Place: 6T 16 17T 17 20 14T 19 

19 

S cott Lasota175
Mini-Hops- MN

1.600 2.600 1.9001.9002.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.650 8.6508.9507.3008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 9.700 11.05010.550 10.55011.250 64.900
Place: 15 20 19 18 15 19 20 

20 
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Anthony Goblirsch622
Acce l- CA

1.600 0.000 0.0000.0002.4002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.400 0.000 0.0000.0008.6508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 11.050 11.0000.000 0.0000.000 33.750
Place: 16 12 21 19 21 21 21 

21 
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